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BLOOR- PRINCE EDWARD!

$125,000. — Next to park! Modern 4 bedrm! Very open &
unusual plan! Walk out from sliders — living & flmlly
rm! Excellent roomsizes ! Call Mrs. Venn 239-1171.
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/
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MANOR- THORNCREST!
$99,500. — Backing on woods! 3bedrmlarge livingrm

wwith fireplace sep. dining rm. cent air conddf Top
executive area, call Mrs. Venn 239-1171.

SN
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ST. GEORGE'S GOLF COURSE

Exceptional bi level bungalow, on gorgeous 274’ lot
backing onto golf course! 4 bdrms, 2 car garage, 2
fireplaces, central air cond. Sepnratedinlngnn.)oanne
Simons 239-1171, 233-2631.

RABURN— MARTINGROVE

$69,900.! Centre hall, 3 bdrm home on quiet cres.,
spotless condition! Large 150' lot, treed! Joanne Simons
239-1171, 233-2631.

EDENBRIDGE— VALECREST

Be a proud owner by owning one acre of land, with six
rooms, house in this exclusive area, $180,000. Mr. An-
thony Blaskovich 239-1171 evgs. 239-0771.

5 MIN. TO ISLINGTON SUBWAY!

Walk to bus! 3 bedroom cent. hall, excellent condition!
ge kitchen! 11, baths, garage! Great financing!
ing $75,000. Call Mrs. Venn 239-1171.
BUNGALOW IN THE SKY!

Superb 3 bdrm. condominium in choice Etob. bldg!

Very large elegant living & dining room, broadloom,

drapes, appliances, separate laundry, eat-in kitchen,

try your down payment. Call Jill Dowsett 239-1171.
PRINCESS ANNE MANOR

Quality & elegance, 4 bdrm backsplit on 182’ beautifully
landscaped lot. Pool & cabana! Well planned layout!
Large kitchen, 5 appliances! Family rm, rec. rm,
Joanne Simons 239-1171, 233-2631.

DUNDAS ST. WEST

Extra lmjg'e store plus apartment, excellent location
and condition garage $89,600. Mr. Anthony Blaskovich
239-1171, evgs. 2390771,

FOR THE LARGE FAMILY!

Nobelton Dr. 5 bdrms & family rm. 3 baths,
, floors thruout, pool size lot, call now, 84,900.
Mrs. Wright, 239-1171.
CENTRAL ETOBICOKE

4 bdrm backsplit, semn.zbatm finished rec. room
good district close to every convenience, $67,900. Mrs.
Wright 239-1171.

\

building and perhaps information on

Amltnrundolbamjobforﬁn

his buyer’s family needs, nodalp:ﬂcammdlp

proximate fihancial limits.
y,eomhlnedwlthmowncmahunlhwpdlled

knowledge of the changing overall market, he is then

besuhlelnm\dlpmpatynndpnphh!mmu

advantage.
. A faster sale for the owner results from showing only
suitable prospects through his property while a better
dloicelsukelylormemyﬂ'wmist}mabhhj\dge
values on eompnrable properties.
Information- impli i your
Realtor’s inquiries. Yournmwuswlnhalphimwsee

WOODED RAVINE
PRESTIGE AREA
BACKS ONTO CREDIT RIVER

5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, kitchen with walk-out to 30
foot balcony overlooking wooded ravine. Main floor
family room with log burning fireplace and large den
with fireplace and walk-out to patio area. Double at-
tached garage. All appliances, inter com, plus many
other features: 2 year old. 9% percent mortgage. First
time offered at $129,900. Possession to suit.

KENNEL LICENSE
10 PRETTY WOODED ACRES

Hockley Valley. Large ‘modern brick bungalow with
double attached garage, fireplace, 2 bathrooms plus all
appliances. Kennel license is included in price. 10 acres
/are divided and may be sold separately. A lovely setting
“ only 40 miles from Toronto. Asking $125,000 but will
entertain reasonable offtrs.

ii\\\\m%\‘

u.n( TATE LTD

REALTOR
726 Brown’s Line,
2523787

ERINDALE WOODLANDS'

Slhnmdm.bumhﬂmmam,&hwdlkept
semi-detached home has 3 bedr and full b

Many extras are included. Excellentﬂmndmwima
first mtg. uuo%pu'emt Call now

" JOHN D. HUTCHISON
Real Estate Ltd. Reattor

180 Broadway, Orangeville

IMMACULATE FAMILY HOME- $55,900.

Excellent value is represented in this attractive
backsplit level home on Birch St., close to all facilities.
Over -1500 sq. ﬂ..o(livlngamlncludesan
broadloomed family room with wall to wall brick

throughout,
paved drive. Large 9'% percent mortgage.
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